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LICENSE
NUMBER

1 A ^^S

1^7^

1W6^

11+688

1 ̂ CM

1 ̂ 06^

15261

15U76

1^780

1?ft *

1^829

16262

16P^P

16P67

IMlf*

16390

16494

16W ._

16^8^

"f-OOO^

16730

17167

17246

17197

1??kA

17628

17754

17778

17866

18153

18271

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Headden

Hickman

Hyatt

Hicks

Hill

HVman

Hi Iyer

HI 1.1

HpnVPT

Hill

. Head.

Heckman

Hills

Hill

Hyder

Hydrick

C

HickR

Hildseth

HPf-Vmqn

Hicks

Hyman

Helms

H „

Hickman

Hill

Hi 11 man

Hill

Heflin

Hill

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

'Sarnuft 1 C 1 aurl

W^st cTLa, ^ <".
Ruse on Dean
WM* <^oia S.C.

George Granville
West COia, S.C.
Billy Joe

Cayce, S.C.
Charles Edwin
Lexington S.C.

Larry Eugene
WestCola, fi.C.

James Phillip

ml a, s r
C la ude Ea yw ood

West Cola,S*C.

.Trihn Hnndl ey

OXm^ Tlmm*
CnlmrTM a 3 R.n .

Charts Edward
Lexington, S . C .
Roy Stephen

Batesburg) P*(\
Dennis Harve
West Columbia, S.C

Wi 1 1 ±r\m S efl hi-nnk

"Rdipto Island j P
Johnny Pan"!

Wfi.qt Onl nmhi a : S

Alan Jerry

West Cola., S.C.

Robert Alan
Wagener,S.C.

Jqra^ Lav^rn^ '
•aston.S.C.

Arthur Scott

West Columbia, S
Richard Theodore
T.P.Yingtnn, SC

TTal TiPp

Swan^ RH
Gene Mitchell

Hartsville, S C
Carl David

Gaston,S.C.

Ronald Cecil

West Cola., S.C.

nsr»l nnv?rf

f r a s t ^ n , S.C .
Vance Laverne

Columbia, S.C.

Donald Calvin

Cavce " . " .

Billi<=» iTamfis

Wfist*. CnjI.iiTnh'La..™

Alfred Jam^.c!

Bates"burgrSC

Keith

Columbia, SC
Walter David

West Columbians

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Murphy

Brantley

Jr . Brady

Laws

Corley

Baker

Shirley

Raper

Shealy

Rm-1 -hh

. .._ Adams

Mahn

Grout

, Jr. Reames
n._

Black

C.
H ^^ r^^^T1 1 ' G >S

Wood

"R-r>qnnon

Spl •hzmflssffT'

Bolnnie

Lund P. en

Link

Lail

Rogers

Lail

Bouknight

'"• Thomas

Raker

,r«nos

Matthews

Leaphart
.,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_Alda Beatrice-

Rita Ritchie
Springfield, S.C.
Wanda Lynn
West Cola, S.C.
Wilma Martin

Cayce, S.C.
Belinda Lee
Lexington S.C.
Odelia Irene
West Cola,sspc
Glorian El iz abet

West Cola, &£„

Mary Prances

West Cola, S.C.

Nancy Elaine

DpQT'a Lynn

Cnlnmhia, S.C.

Barbara Ann
W

Columbia, S.C.
Zelda Mozinge

Hart^-^m^ R - C .
Sandra Louise
Blythewood, S.C

Rhonda Gayle
Ates-h ColnmhfejS.C.

Belinda Gail
We_s_t Columbia, S.
Sandra Trigg

West Cola., S.C.

JVferlene Laverne
Waaener,S.C.

Tp^psa Gail
Ga_ston,S_C.

Vinky Lynn

West Columbia ,1
Lynn Donlin
Leirlnffton, SC

Deborah Lvnn

Wftat, Cola. , SC
Brenda Fay
West Cola, S.C.

Kackawanna Gray

Cayce, S.C.

Pamela Jean

Anderson, S.C.

Kackawanna Gray

nflynf i , a, r. .
Debra L.

Ballentine-^S .C .

Victoria Taith

West Columbia

Xii.TV^a Kay

W^.cs-f-. Columbia

Batesburg,SC
fferion Phyllis

Columbia, SC
Donna Maria

Wet,L Columbia, sc

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

-57

19

19

'

3^

21

17
29
^8

h 30

33

^
38

19
18

-27

^1
28

3^
V»
26
2^
28

?^
PO

L^JJ
21
20

20

21

^5-

-23-
. rB . L. .

29
27
^7
16
18

17
35

31

22

18

JS_

21

vc
White

C
Colored

W-

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

15

W

W

1
W

W
!

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W'

W

W

W
15 i
20

17

46

31

07

23
25

27

21

1F

1 W

W

B

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Ofan

Jan
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

^Vpr.
Anr

Day

1

Year

E; iQ7-

1. Date of Marriage

Month

17 ICT/l .Tan

> 1_197>J
8 197^

|_1 X97*+
if
?

197^
-1Q7L.

UlS'ZM
Aug_Lli 19.71

Aug.
Aug
Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Jime

P-
1—

21

H 1971

"
197^

'
I 14 197^

j_Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

__ApT-
Apr

• Aug.
• Au£

- Aug.
Aug.

— —

17

17
8

11

15

15

1
2

-23.
26

i Noi-

ife 1974 No^

26i 1975

2? 1975

19
.TnnA 91

July
Jul

July
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec,

Dec.

JL975.
1Q71?

ir
Mar 1
Mar I 6
.July
Julv

l.1Q7.ijulV_

V ih lQ?t Jnl
V

(-8
9

19
??
17
1S

_22

L
1 t

Feb.i 6
Feb

Apr|_
,ti t-^L

iftpT
May_
May
Kay
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Dec
Dec

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

&o_v_^

Jun
Jur

July

July

Jul

_Aug-
Aua
Dec

Dec

Feb

F^b

_18

1

JL97.5
1975]

_1_9.7J

197 5
JL2Z5
JL9Z5

1975
- 197^

197^
1976

1976

L_2_|1976

If

if

7
11

1976
-197.6
1976

L_ti_1976

7 J9Z6
22J 1 976h ~~r

2
6

12

3

6

15

2_

7

8

18

19

2S

.24^
26

1976
1976
1976

L1976

1976

1976

1976

19_76

1976

197:
1977

1977

1977

_197JZ.
j 197 •;

1977
27 197 :

2^ 197r

24

27

1978

-197-8-

Vear

197-4

1974

197^
197^
197^
197^

Jt97-^
197

?_192
& 1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

| ,

i Lexington Co •
Rev. Dean Hightower
Orangeburg Co.
H. Ray Han, Probate
Lexington: :Co.

Jlev^_Thoira.s_J(Tes tonj
h Lexington Co.
f Rev. Delos Corder
f Lexington Co.

197^1__Hev. Monroe Smith
1971!- Lexington Co.

|L6 19J74 Jay B. Godfrev
N P f o f S C

29 19J74 Lexinoton Co."

19Z5I Martin L. McDowell
197^
1 Q7-1)

pig 197 ̂
-19
V?P

-197-5
197 ̂

T
N - -P- I°r S-G-Lexxnston Co.

REMARKS

fXirlgpi

Cons ent of Mother

Fudge

mnConsent of Father

Rev. Ma-rlc A. Eftnfhlfvifl

LflTiner-hnn Co.

Rev. Jerome C. PoUers

Kfi-ps'ha-w Co.

July 9
Dec.

Dec^^̂0

1975^ Le35nSto£°So? -C*
197^1 Rev. Hufus Chaneyi

LJLQy.1:
, Dect. 46.197

Dec

Jan
. 3
0

Jad 6
-Eej)^

1 Feb.
6

9
1

Mqy tin

lay
May

1 19?
1976

197£

_197J
197^

Saluda Co.
5 .ELbert MartinNotary Public roi
5 Lexington Co.
Rev. Lonnie H. Shu]
Lexington Co.

i Rev. Andrew C. Ho:
i Lexington Co.

-1976
T_Q7_6_

Il976_

May tl5
May

JUCL_
Jun
Jun
Jun

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jul

Jul
July
Jul^

Auc
Auo

Auc
Auc
Dec

17
1?

2^
28

6
8

18

21

?6

2

6

k
29

_9_
r 9

F26.
L_2E

^ 2(

1976
1976
1976
1976_|
1976
1976
1976
197^

1976

1976

1976

1977

1977

11977

1977
1977

1977

J_97J7_
1977

-19.7-7
1977

3 197"

TlP?TfiP*Sg ft^e
John_JLian<L_JoiLn.aon_
LexJfiSlSn fiS?ge

-Rev^Jfeunfta-L^-SpRrto
Richland Co.
Rev . Robep t C . Lavi
•Lexington Co.

orth

LJ .C .

1, Jr.

'fman

ence

Rev. William C. Clqier
Lexington Co.
Rev P. D. Montgome:
Lexington Cty

Cecil E. Lucas, N.P

Lexington Co.

John Land Johns on-
Lexinffton, S .C.

Rev. Samson Chavis

Lexington Cty.
Rev. James O. Gillia

West Columbia

Lexington, SC

John L. iTo(ins"n,Pr'
Lexington/ sSC

John L. Johnson,

De<t 2^ 197| Lexington County

Mar

-Mar-

4

-6-

1978

-197-8-

Rev. Robert Paige

consent of mother
y

for S.C,

'robete Judee

TI, Jr.

Consent of Mother

|T*o'hrit'^ >Tu^g^

^rebate Judge

! f

•- .L

Hi

: f-
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